
ROUND 03 PERGINE MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 601 CIOLA F. - KTM 250 4T 1:28.232
Miglior T.

1 1:29.351 10:32:21.282

2 2:03.539 10:34:24.821

3 1:28.646 10:35:53.467

4 2:08.680 10:38:02.147

5 1:28.232 10:39:30.379

6 1:44.629 10:41:15.008

 Po. 2 - # 148 RIZZARDI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 00.040
Dif. Primo

1 1:28.997 10:31:16.547

2 1:28.272 10:32:44.819

3 1:44.542 10:34:29.361

4 1:28.504 10:35:57.865

5 1:55.366 10:37:53.231

6 2:31.058 10:40:24.289

7 1:28.484 10:41:52.773

 Po. 3 - # 547 BORZ V. - Yamaha 250 4T + 01.553
Dif. Primo

1 1:30.640 10:31:20.795

2 1:29.785 10:32:50.580

3 1:42.834 10:34:33.414

4 1:37.268 10:36:10.682

5 1:30.138 10:37:40.820

 Po. 4 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 01.845
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.005 10:31:42.235

2 1:39.687 10:33:21.922

3 1:30.077 10:34:51.999

4 1:43.045 10:36:35.044

5 1:30.199 10:38:05.243

6 1:42.255 10:39:47.498

7 1:31.016 10:41:18.514

 Po. 5 - # 333 BORZ N. - Yamaha 250 4T + 03.050
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.060 10:31:24.941

2 1:41.968 10:33:06.909

3 1:31.971 10:34:38.880

4 1:49.224 10:36:28.104

5 1:52.687 10:38:20.791

6 1:43.367 10:40:04.158

7 1:31.282 10:41:35.440

 Po. 6 - # 444 BERTOLDI T. - Yamaha 450 4T + 03.566
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.884 10:31:34.657

2 1:35.065 10:33:09.722

3 1:31.798 10:34:41.520

4 1:47.481 10:36:29.001

5 1:34.107 10:38:03.108

6 1:32.767 10:39:35.875

7 2:09.484 10:41:45.359

 Po. 7 - # 641 ARNOLDO T. - Yamaha 250 2T + 04.610
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.980 10:31:44.304

2 1:34.064 10:33:18.368

3 1:32.842 10:34:51.210

4 1:53.170 10:36:44.380

5 1:32.988 10:38:17.368

6 1:49.739 10:40:07.107

7 1:32.980 10:41:40.087

 Po. 8 - # 263 THALER P. - Honda 450 4T + 04.730
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.112 10:31:28.138

2 1:33.195 10:33:01.333

3 1:33.947 10:34:35.280

4 1:36.039 10:36:11.319

5 1:35.907 10:37:47.226

6 2:08.354 10:39:55.580

7 1:32.962 10:41:28.542

 Po. 9 - # 969 TAVERNINI J. - Husqvarna 450 4T + 05.572
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.220 10:31:47.012

2 1:46.546 10:33:33.558

3 1:33.955 10:35:07.513

4 2:03.265 10:37:10.778

5 1:33.804 10:38:44.582

6 2:08.020 10:40:52.602

7 1:34.740 10:42:27.342

 Po. 10 - # 396 SIGHEL M. - KTM 450 4T + 05.623
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.361 10:31:33.875

2 1:34.598 10:33:08.473

3 1:56.000 10:35:04.473

4 1:33.855 10:36:38.328

5 2:12.956 10:38:51.284

6 1:34.352 10:40:25.636

7 2:28.900 10:42:54.536

 Po. 11 - # 163 PAOLI A. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 05.642
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.418 10:32:19.511

2 1:34.698 10:33:54.209

3 2:55.442 10:36:49.651

4 1:33.874 10:38:23.525

5 1:36.212 10:39:59.737

6 3:03.999 10:43:03.736

 Po. 12 - # 487 REZIERE A. - Honda 250 4T + 06.750
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.624 10:31:38.113

2 1:35.612 10:33:13.725

3 1:35.924 10:34:49.649

4 1:34.982 10:36:24.631

5 2:35.192 10:38:59.823

6 2:31.134 10:41:30.957

 Po. 13 - # 94 ZATTONI D. - Honda 250 4T + 07.060
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.137 10:31:56.848

2 1:47.012 10:33:43.860

3 1:35.698 10:35:19.558

4 1:47.287 10:37:06.845

5 1:35.292 10:38:42.137

6 1:55.660 10:40:37.797

7 1:35.770 10:42:13.567

 Po. 14 - # 287 PINTARELLI L. - Honda 450 4T + 07.516
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.294 10:32:12.285

2 2:00.519 10:34:12.804

3 1:37.739 10:35:50.543

4 1:35.748 10:37:26.291

5 2:13.045 10:39:39.336

6 2:04.443 10:41:43.779

Fastest lap: 1:28.232 
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ROUND 03 PERGINE MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 07.746
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.057 10:31:35.513

2 1:36.912 10:33:12.425

3 1:35.978 10:34:48.403

4 1:48.588 10:36:36.991

5 1:36.335 10:38:13.326

6 1:45.515 10:39:58.841

7 1:36.348 10:41:35.189

 Po. 16 - # 495 CURTI L. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 07.840
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.072 10:31:30.806

2 1:57.719 10:33:28.525

3 1:36.846 10:35:05.371

4 1:55.977 10:37:01.348

5 1:36.462 10:38:37.810

6 1:52.182 10:40:29.992

7 1:37.740 10:42:07.732

 Po. 17 - # 89 CERON D. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 09.538
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.523 10:32:28.835

2 1:38.513 10:34:07.348

3 2:09.103 10:36:16.451

4 1:38.211 10:37:54.662

5 2:35.746 10:40:30.408

6 1:37.770 10:42:08.178

 Po. 18 - # 46 TRIVELLATO V. - Aprilia 450 4T + 09.541
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.932 10:32:11.729

2 1:38.228 10:33:49.957

3 1:38.600 10:35:28.557

4 2:25.499 10:37:54.056

5 1:37.773 10:39:31.829

6 1:37.788 10:41:09.617

 Po. 19 - # 241 PREMSTALLER F. - Honda 450 4T + 09.799
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.674 10:31:45.406

2 1:40.099 10:33:25.505

3 1:46.482 10:35:11.987

4 1:38.031 10:36:50.018

5 2:07.361 10:38:57.379

6 1:38.887 10:40:36.266

7 1:52.330 10:42:28.596

 Po. 20 - # 282 ANDREOLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T+ 11.090
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.585 10:31:53.744

2 1:52.823 10:33:46.567

3 1:39.322 10:35:25.889

4 1:55.563 10:37:21.452

5 1:41.528 10:39:02.980

6 1:39.840 10:40:42.820

7 2:04.819 10:42:47.639

 Po. 21 - # 49 MAZZOCCO D. - KTM 250 4T + 11.145
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.377 10:31:56.218

2 1:39.828 10:33:36.046

3 1:58.495 10:35:34.541

4 1:40.025 10:37:14.566

5 1:39.890 10:38:54.456

6 1:40.257 10:40:34.713

7 1:50.951 10:42:25.664

 Po. 22 - # 257 LEITNER C. - Honda 250 4T + 11.455
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.301 10:31:41.447

2 1:41.201 10:33:22.648

3 1:50.532 10:35:13.180

4 1:39.687 10:36:52.867

5 1:40.372 10:38:33.239

6 1:41.208 10:40:14.447

7 1:57.276 10:42:11.723

 Po. 23 - # 112 SCHWARZ F. - Husqvarna 250 2T + 11.739
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.585 10:31:55.766

2 1:41.192 10:33:36.958

3 2:05.536 10:35:42.494

4 1:39.971 10:37:22.465

5 1:52.288 10:39:14.753

6 1:44.978 10:40:59.731

7 1:51.003 10:42:50.734

 Po. 24 - # 50 NICOLODI A. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 13.001
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.233 10:32:09.461

2 2:07.605 10:34:17.066

3 1:49.172 10:36:06.238

4 2:22.533 10:38:28.771

5 1:43.723 10:40:12.494

 Po. 25 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda 450 4T + 13.862
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.751 10:32:07.138

2 1:42.094 10:33:49.232

3 1:45.883 10:35:35.115

4 1:44.381 10:37:19.496

5 2:07.102 10:39:26.598

6 2:16.202 10:41:42.800

 Po. 26 - # 733 PEDROLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 15.545
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.777 10:32:03.947

2 2:10.696 10:34:14.643

3 1:48.849 10:36:03.492

4 1:46.831 10:37:50.323

5 2:16.587 10:40:06.910

6 1:45.639 10:41:52.549

 Po. 27 - # 70 SAVI M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 17.687
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.320 10:32:15.181

2 1:49.047 10:34:04.228

3 1:45.919 10:35:50.147

4 1:58.584 10:37:48.731

5 2:20.335 10:40:09.066

6 1:46.478 10:41:55.544

 Po. 28 - # 121 BASSETTO M. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 20.729
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.182 10:32:11.420

2 2:15.033 10:34:26.453

3 1:54.951 10:36:21.404

4 1:51.159 10:38:12.563

5 2:04.506 10:40:17.069

6 1:48.961 10:42:06.030

Fastest lap: 1:28.232 
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